

SU P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14950/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 20/03/2009 in SA No. 376/2009 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KRISHAN PAL SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 20/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Notice shall issue only on petitioner's depositing a
sum of Rs.10,000/- in the first instance to be paid to
respondent No. 6 on her appearance in this Court.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master